County of Santa Barbara



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 02-00636 **Version**: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 6/11/2002 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 6/18/2002 **Final action:** 6/18/2002

Title: Adopt a resolution endorsing the four Santa Barbara County entries submitted for the 2002 CSAC

Challenge Awards, as follows: 1) Santa Barbara Fire Department's "Fire Safety Program Outreach"; 2) Probation Department's "Santa Barbara Assets & Risks Assessment (SB ARA)"; 3) Public Works' "Combining New Technology and An Ancient Art"; and 4) County Administrator's "Five Year Capital

Improvement Program".

Sponsors: COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICE

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/18/2002	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Adopted	Pass

Adopt a resolution endorsing the four Santa Barbara County entries submitted for the 2002 CSAC Challenge Awards, as follows: 1) Santa Barbara Fire Department's "Fire Safety Program Outreach"; 2) Probation Department's "Santa Barbara Assets & Risks Assessment (SB ARA)"; 3) Public Works' "Combining New Technology and An Ancient Art"; and 4) County Administrator's "Five Year Capital Improvement Program". [Enter body here.]